SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2006, 2:04 PM

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5141

6056

6171

6190

6201

6301

6357

6422

6423

6437

6473

6486

6500

6504

6514

6532

6570

6581

6605

6613

6643

6684

6697

6735

6798

6821

6851

6854

CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 13, 2006

$f

SECOND READI NG

Children with disabilities
Ani mal massage therapists

Bi | i ngual / speci al ed teacher
COPES pi |l ot project
Homeowners' assoc conmm

I ndi an gami ng act

Saf ety of newborn children
El ection recounts

Bal | ot notice requirenents
Career & tech coursework

Tel econmuni cati ons conpani es
Commercial driver's |licenses
Vessel purchases

Public hospital districts

Bi odi esel mandat es

Academ ¢ assessment system
Retail installment contracts
Col unmbi a river basin

Edu interpreters for hearing
I nternet ganbling

Payrol | deductions

Abstracts of driving records
Hi gher edu/technol ogy

Envi ronnent al education
Contributions/state office
Col | ege & career readi ness
Mobi | e/ manuf act ured hones

Ani mal i nformation

36TH DAY



SB 6855 Barl| ey straw water
SB 6867 Task force on life sciences
SJR 8220 Presi dential elections

SB 6885 f Unenpl oynent i nsurance



