## CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 13, 2006

## SECOND READING

SB	5141	f	Children with disabilities
SB	6056	f	Animal massage therapists
SB	6171	\$f	Bilingual/special ed teacher
SB	6190		COPES pilot project
SB	6201		Homeowners' assoc comm
SB	6301		Indian gaming act
SB	6357		Safety of newborn children
SB	6422		Election recounts
SB	6423		Ballot notice requirements
SB	6437		Career & tech coursework
SB	6473		Telecommunications companies
SB	6486		Commercial driver's licenses
SB	6500	f	Vessel purchases
SB	6504		Public hospital districts
SB	6514	f	Biodiesel mandates
SB	6532	f	Academic assessment system
SB	6570		Retail installment contracts
SB	6581	f	Columbia river basin
SB	6605	f	Edu interpreters for hearing
SB	6613	f	Internet gambling
SB	6643		Payroll deductions
SB	6684	f	Abstracts of driving records
SB	6697	f	Higher edu/technology
SB	6735	f	Environmental education
SB	6798		Contributions/state office
SB	6821	f	College & career readiness
SB	6851		Mobile/manufactured homes
SB	6854		Animal information

SB 6855		Barley straw/water
SB 6867		Task force on life sciences
SJR 8220		Presidential elections
SB 6885	f	Unemployment insurance